
INSUBRIA CLASSIC RALLY                  

17/12/2022 10:53:13
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA PM 01-06

POS  N    MED  DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 TOTAL CHO PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 PM 05 POS05 N    

CASTLÈ
 1

BOLL
A 1

VAL 
CAVARG

NA

CASTLÈ
 2

BOLL
A 2

1 1 A M.AIOLFI - C.MERENDA    VW GOLF GTI                  153        0        4        1       25        3       69        1        3        1       15        2 1

2 6 A E.REGALIA - F.REGALIA   LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD          288        0       24        2       12        1      181        5       17        3       15        3 6

3 12 I G.FONTANELLA - SCRIVANI FIAT 128 RALLY               360        0       83        9       25        4      132        4       22        6       32        7 12

4 14 I F.NESSI - C.NESSI       MORRIS MINI COOPER           393        0       32        5       14        2      301        8       19        5       16        4 14

5 7 A L.PALAZZI - F.DE MARCHI OPEL KADETT GT-E             419        0       28        4       39        7      260        7        6        2       13        1 7

6 4 A G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320 I COUPE              461        0       60        6       54        8      185        6       37        8       53        9 4

7 2 A G.SENO - C.BIAGI        OPEL KADETT C GTE            464        0       63        7      151        9       85        3       56        9       53        8 2

8 9 A A.GAMBERINI - MARCATTILJ FIAT 124 ABARTH              724        0       71        8       36        6      365        9       24        7       31        6 9

9 5 A G.CAVAGNA - A.SENECI    RENAULT R5 ALPINE            987        0       25        3      467       10      376       10       18        4       29        5 5

ABA  3 A A.ROSSI - M.LIVERANI    RENAULT 5 TURBO                 0           3

ABA  8 A M.CRUGNOLA - PIETROPAOLO LANCIA FULVIA HF                0           8

ABA  10 A A.CEFFOLI - F.DE STEFANO LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO          0      777       10       27        5       73        2     10

ABA  11 A V.DEL LATTE - G.PASSELO PORSCHE 944                     0           11
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INSUBRIA CLASSIC RALLY                  

17/12/2022 10:53:13
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA PM 01-06

POS  N    MED  DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 PM 06 POS06 N    

ALP
E T

EDESCO 1

1 1 A M.AIOLFI - C.MERENDA    VW GOLF GTI                   37        2 1

2 6 A E.REGALIA - F.REGALIA   LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD           39        3 6

3 12 I G.FONTANELLA - SCRIVANI FIAT 128 RALLY                66        5 12

4 14 I F.NESSI - C.NESSI       MORRIS MINI COOPER            11        1 14

5 7 A L.PALAZZI - F.DE MARCHI OPEL KADETT GT-E              73        8 7

6 4 A G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320 I COUPE               72        6 4

7 2 A G.SENO - C.BIAGI        OPEL KADETT C GTE             56        4 2

8 9 A A.GAMBERINI - MARCATTILJ FIAT 124 ABARTH              197        9 9

9 5 A G.CAVAGNA - A.SENECI    RENAULT R5 ALPINE             72        7 5

ABA  3 A A.ROSSI - M.LIVERANI    RENAULT 5 TURBO           3

ABA  8 A M.CRUGNOLA - PIETROPAOLO LANCIA FULVIA HF          8

ABA  10 A A.CEFFOLI - F.DE STEFANO LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO    10

ABA  11 A V.DEL LATTE - G.PASSELO PORSCHE 944               11
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